
For Personal Use Only

Vehicle Information:
1994 CHEVROLET CORVETTE
VIN: 1G1YY22P6R5118757
COUPE
5.7L V8 MPI OHV 16V
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/5/15 at 7:57:31 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Price Calculator™

Adjust the value of this 1994 Chevrolet Corvette based on the information available in this report

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 1994 

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 20 yrs. 9 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio 

Estimated miles driven per year 998/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 20,600 

20,600

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

5  Service records available

Personal vehicle

Last reported odometer
reading

Worth $1,930  more than
retail book value

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

$ 0
Enter retail book value here

+ $1,930
Above retail book value

Begin by entering 
the retail book value

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optStd
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized General Motors dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data
Reported

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

View vehicles with free CARFAX Reports

within

miles of

Show Me Now

Make

Model

75

37771

 Cars with no accidents

 1-Owner Cars

 Cars with service records

 Personal/Lease Only
(no fleet, rental, commercial)

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defSalvage
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defJunk
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defRebuilt
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFire
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFlood
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defHail
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defLemon
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defNAM
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defEML
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=1G1YY22P6R5118757&make=CHEVROLET&model=CORVETTE&year=1994&engineInfo=+5.7L+V8++MPI+OHV++16V&drivelineDescription=REAR+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=COUPE&coveragePeriod=05%2F05%2F2015+-+05%2F05%2F2016&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=1G1YY22P6R5118757&make=CHEVROLET&model=CORVETTE&year=1994&engineInfo=+5.7L+V8++MPI+OHV++16V&drivelineDescription=REAR+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=COUPE&coveragePeriod=05%2F05%2F2015+-+05%2F05%2F2016&tabbed=true&vin=1G1YY22P6R5118757&make=CHEVROLET&model=CORVETTE&year=1994&engineInfo=+5.7L+V8++MPI+OHV++16V&drivelineDescription=REAR+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=COUPE&coveragePeriod=05%2F05%2F2015+-+05%2F05%2F2016&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFrameDamage
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAirbagDeployment
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAccidentIndicator
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.gm.com/vehicles/dealer/
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defBasicWarranty
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=1G1YY22P6R5118757&email=CHEVYCORVETTE@CHARTER.NET&consumerID=28642750&partnerCode=UNK&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first


Glossary Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 1994
Type: Personal
Where: Ohio
Est. miles/year: 998/yr
Est. length owned: 7/7/94 -

present
(20 yrs. 9 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

07/07/1994  36  Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

11/20/2003  10,316  Bobby Layman
Chevrolet
Columbus, OH
614-275-0500
bobbylayman.com  

Vehicle serviced

03/29/2004  10,581  Bobby Layman
Chevrolet
Columbus, OH
614-275-0500
bobbylayman.com  

Vehicle serviced

07/22/2004  11,258  Bobby Layman
Chevrolet
Columbus, OH
614-275-0500
bobbylayman.com  

Vehicle serviced

08/04/2008   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Registration issued or renewed

03/26/2009   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Registration issued or renewed

09/05/2009   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Registration issued or renewed

11/09/2009   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Registration issued or renewed

09/14/2010   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Registration issued or renewed

11/29/2010   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Registration issued or renewed

08/03/2011   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Registration issued or renewed

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/generateReport.cfx?reportRunParms=9rqoB6bn7%2BWPRBbytRADaQggtDmKFCgr2nU3B0sCbLGjDpauNQIvFS5m74sEDqZeeEJtUIIihaXWz%2BBzKTakr%2BAa%2FXkY%2F42uz80byq1qNOJxmFSa%2BqF%2FndFN7pLeomynfoIFOeJc8hr9fHMT86AAo0u36BwhP8XymZt9UpyVTupeC5%2F%2Fuxilgzx2K%2B9l71KDsLu3fpePEPTXbBZxfr8AbFURbtzeCuMdihseFkU96XYtBMu2B18tsRyTniz8AKoJfyjnz5iIKXqdd1pI1r83Ch%2BOAkUlhXOaeN1%2FX%2FrMG7FiNjbIkaz8sAYbRkk56k3iE8X4wSzZJByuapWI68wg1vd3MBXuDRul8drsmRzUd%2Fk%3D#GlossarySection
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=BJ6pw7FhJVYuxD82GhAThl4HYBbO1x_YCAAAAEAEgADgAWLvo5LA8YMn224zgpLgRggEXY2EtcHViLTcxMTgyNzA0OTQ3MDAzNTmyAQ53d3cuY2FyZmF4LmNvbboBCWdmcF9pbWFnZcgBAtoB_wFodHRwOi8vd3d3LmNhcmZheC5jb20vc2hvd3Jvb20tY2Z4L2dlbmVyYXRlUmVwb3J0LmNmeD9yZXBvcnRSdW5QYXJtcz05cnFvQjZibjclMkJXUFJCYnl0UkFEYVFnZ3REbUtGQ2dyMm5VM0Iwc0NiTEdqRHBhdU5RSXZGUzVtNzRzRURxWmVlRUp0VUlJaWhhWFd6JTJCQnpLVGFrciUyQkFhJTJGWGtZJTJGNDJ1ejgwYnlxMXFOT0p4bUZTYSUyQnFGJTJGbmRGTjdwTGVvbXluZm9JRk9lSmM4aHI5ZkhNVDg2QUFvMHUzNkJ3aFA4WHltWnQ5VXB5VlR1cGXAAgLgAgDqAiIzMTIyL2NhcmZheC5kYXJ0L0NhcmZheF9SZXBvcnRfQ1BQ-AL00R6AAwGQA-ADmAPgA6gDAeAEAZAGAaAGFNgHAQ&num=0&cid=5GizNQ&sig=AOD64_3cqwzSSBh4p9EeD4H2vrVgNUddsQ&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.graysonauto.com/index.htm
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=BJ6pw7FhJVYuxD82GhAThl4HYBbO1x_YCAAAAEAEgADgAWLvo5LA8YMn224zgpLgRggEXY2EtcHViLTcxMTgyNzA0OTQ3MDAzNTmyAQ53d3cuY2FyZmF4LmNvbboBCWdmcF9pbWFnZcgBAtoB_wFodHRwOi8vd3d3LmNhcmZheC5jb20vc2hvd3Jvb20tY2Z4L2dlbmVyYXRlUmVwb3J0LmNmeD9yZXBvcnRSdW5QYXJtcz05cnFvQjZibjclMkJXUFJCYnl0UkFEYVFnZ3REbUtGQ2dyMm5VM0Iwc0NiTEdqRHBhdU5RSXZGUzVtNzRzRURxWmVlRUp0VUlJaWhhWFd6JTJCQnpLVGFrciUyQkFhJTJGWGtZJTJGNDJ1ejgwYnlxMXFOT0p4bUZTYSUyQnFGJTJGbmRGTjdwTGVvbXluZm9JRk9lSmM4aHI5ZkhNVDg2QUFvMHUzNkJ3aFA4WHltWnQ5VXB5VlR1cGXAAgLgAgDqAiIzMTIyL2NhcmZheC5kYXJ0L0NhcmZheF9SZXBvcnRfQ1BQ-AL00R6AAwGQA-ADmAPgA6gDAeAEAZAGAaAGFNgHAQ&num=0&cid=5GizNQ&sig=AOD64_3cqwzSSBh4p9EeD4H2vrVgNUddsQ&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.graysonauto.com/index.htm
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=V9C14GQVJ1&key=J-STDLmOiMs_3CzDO24LJB_z36I2ngB4p9QOeSMtPWnyqhWjXMjk7w&slc=DM&tranDate=11/20/2003&ownerNumber=1&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=2&vin=1G1YY22P6R5118757&rptDate=05.May.2015+18%3A57%3A31&linkUrl=http://www.bobbylayman.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=V9C14GQVJ1&key=J-STDLmOiMs_3CzDO24LJB_z36I2ngB4p9QOeSMtPWnyqhWjXMjk7w&slc=DM&tranDate=03/29/2004&ownerNumber=1&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=3&vin=1G1YY22P6R5118757&rptDate=05.May.2015+18%3A57%3A31&linkUrl=http://www.bobbylayman.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=V9C14GQVJ1&key=J-STDLmOiMs_3CzDO24LJB_z36I2ngB4p9QOeSMtPWnyqhWjXMjk7w&slc=DM&tranDate=07/22/2004&ownerNumber=1&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=4&vin=1G1YY22P6R5118757&rptDate=05.May.2015+18%3A57%3A31&linkUrl=http://www.bobbylayman.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP


View Full Glossary

08/14/2012   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Registration issued or renewed

10/03/2013   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Registration issued or renewed

07/31/2014  20,430  Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Westerville, OH
614-891-7771
 

Vehicle serviced

08/18/2014   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grove City, OH
Title #2500694475  

Registration issued or renewed

02/04/2015  20,600  Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Grove City, OH
 

Vehicle serviced

Register for Valvoline Engine Guarantee

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection
 
 Tell us what you know about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 Glossary

CARFAX Price Adjustment™
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=KRU2BG6001&key=mgOH18J1FxKKZhuFidIPaB_z36I2ngB4p9QOeSMtPWnyqhWjXMjk7w&slc=AM&tranDate=02/04/2015&ownerNumber=1&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=16&vin=1G1YY22P6R5118757&rptDate=05.May.2015+18%3A57%3A31&linkUrl=http://www.engineguarantee.com/&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
javascript:window.print();
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=1G1YY22P6R5118757&email=CHEVYCORVETTE@CHARTER.NET&consumerID=28642750&partnerCode=UNK&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=second
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=BrNt-7FhJVcnPIoqvhAS8_IAoi8nW2AIAAAAQASAAOABY04nNvTRgyfbbjOCkuBGCARdjYS1wdWItNzExODI3MDQ5NDcwMDM1ObIBDnd3dy5jYXJmYXguY29tugEJZ2ZwX2ltYWdlyAEC2gH_AWh0dHA6Ly93d3cuY2FyZmF4LmNvbS9zaG93cm9vbS1jZngvZ2VuZXJhdGVSZXBvcnQuY2Z4P3JlcG9ydFJ1blBhcm1zPTlycW9CNmJuNyUyQldQUkJieXRSQURhUWdndERtS0ZDZ3IyblUzQjBzQ2JMR2pEcGF1TlFJdkZTNW03NHNFRHFaZWVFSnRVSUlpaGFYV3olMkJCektUYWtyJTJCQWElMkZYa1klMkY0MnV6ODBieXExcU5PSnhtRlNhJTJCcUYlMkZuZEZON3BMZW9teW5mb0lGT2VKYzhocjlmSE1UODZBQW8wdTM2QndoUDhYeW1adDlVcHlWVHVwZcACAuACAOoCIjMxMjIvY2FyZmF4LmRhcnQvQ2FyZmF4X1JlcG9ydF9DUFD4AvTRHoADAZAD4AOYA-ADqAMB4AQBkAYBoAYU2AcB&num=0&cid=5GiBuA&sig=AOD64_3yoI3U8_JZ9SfF-MieiVNiOFjzMQ&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.duncanautoonline.com
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=BrNt-7FhJVcnPIoqvhAS8_IAoi8nW2AIAAAAQASAAOABY04nNvTRgyfbbjOCkuBGCARdjYS1wdWItNzExODI3MDQ5NDcwMDM1ObIBDnd3dy5jYXJmYXguY29tugEJZ2ZwX2ltYWdlyAEC2gH_AWh0dHA6Ly93d3cuY2FyZmF4LmNvbS9zaG93cm9vbS1jZngvZ2VuZXJhdGVSZXBvcnQuY2Z4P3JlcG9ydFJ1blBhcm1zPTlycW9CNmJuNyUyQldQUkJieXRSQURhUWdndERtS0ZDZ3IyblUzQjBzQ2JMR2pEcGF1TlFJdkZTNW03NHNFRHFaZWVFSnRVSUlpaGFYV3olMkJCektUYWtyJTJCQWElMkZYa1klMkY0MnV6ODBieXExcU5PSnhtRlNhJTJCcUYlMkZuZEZON3BMZW9teW5mb0lGT2VKYzhocjlmSE1UODZBQW8wdTM2QndoUDhYeW1adDlVcHlWVHVwZcACAuACAOoCIjMxMjIvY2FyZmF4LmRhcnQvQ2FyZmF4X1JlcG9ydF9DUFD4AvTRHoADAZAD4AOYA-ADqAMB4AQBkAYBoAYU2AcB&num=0&cid=5GiBuA&sig=AOD64_3yoI3U8_JZ9SfF-MieiVNiOFjzMQ&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.duncanautoonline.com


-

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2015 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
5/5/15 7:57:31 PM (EDT)

http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3

